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Implementation Committee
Meeting Schedule

2013

Friday, January 11, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, February 8, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, March 8, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, April 12, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, May 10, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, June 14, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, July 12, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, August 9, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, September 13, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, October 11, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Friday, November 8, 2013
California State Capitol
Sacramento, California

Meetings are scheduled from 9:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. with a one-hour lunch break.
Please check www.opsc.dgs.ca.gov for hearing room assignments as meeting times, dates, and locations are 
subject to change.


